

www.indstate.edu

INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING COLLEGE CHALLENGE SUCCESS AWARD 2013 – 2014

1. College Challenge Success Awards are offered to entering freshmen who have participated in ISU's College Challenge Program and have received a grade of C or higher in at least one College Challenge class prior to their Fall entry to ISU.

2. The College Challenge Success Award is a one-year non-renewable scholarship. To maintain this scholarship for the 2014 Spring semester, the student must enroll as a full-time student for the Fall 2013 and Spring 2014 semesters (minimum of 12 credits) and successfully complete a minimum of 12 credit hours each semester.

3. Semesters in which a student enrolls are charged against the offer regardless of completion of classes, incomplete grades, or no grades.